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	Agency
	Contact
	Email
	Phone

	Candeo

6950 NE 14th Street, Suite #36

Ankeny, IA  50021
	Jennifer Bauer

Nancy Baldus
	jennifer.bauer@candeoiowa.org
nancy.baldus@candeoiowa.org
	515.289.4781 
515.289.4781 

	Cass Incorporated
1406 SW 7th Street

Atlantic, IA 50022
	Glenda Farrier
	gfarrier@cassincorporated.org
	712.243.2668

	ChildServe
5406 Merle Hay Road
Johnston, IA  50131
	Bill Kallestad

Patti Manna
	billkal@childserve.org
pattima@childserve.org
	515.727.0284
515.276.9664

	Community Support Advocates 

333 SW 9th St. Suite E.

Des Moines, IA 50309
	Christina Smith
	christinas@teamcsa.org
	515.883.1776

	Crest 

3015 Merle Hay Rd, Suite #6

Des Moines, IA 50310
	Jan Caldwell

Jeff Wilson
	jcaldwell@abhomes.org
jwilson@abhomes.org
	515.331.1200
515.331.1200

	Easter Seal Society 

2920 30th Street

Des Moines, IA  50310
	Amy Stevens
Sherri Nielsen
	AStevens@eastersealsia.org
snielsen@eastersealsia.org
	515.309.2036
515.309.9771

	H.O.P.E.

P.O. Box 13374

Des Moines, IA 50310
	Linda Matkovich
Amy Wallman Madden
	hope1_linda@yahoo.com
Hope2_amy@yahoo.com
	515.277.4673
515.277.4673

	Link Associates

4301 NE 14th Street

Des Moines, IA  50313
	Valerie Karr

Michelle Webb
	vkarr@linkassociates.org
mwebb@linkassociates.org
	515.262.8888

515.262.8888

	Mainstream Living, Inc.

333 SW 9th Street

Des Moines, IA 50309
	Lu Wingfield
	luw@mainstreamliving-dsm.org
	515.243.8115


	Mosaic

303 Locust Street, Suite 300

Des Moines, Iowa 50309
	Jen Zajicek

Carol Mau
	Jen.Zajicek@mosaicinfo.org
Carol.Mau@mosaicinfo.org
	515.246.1840
515.246.1840

	Polk County Case Management
	Heiki Wedeking
Duane Dolphin
	heidid@linkassociates.org
ddolphin@eastersealsia.org
	515-262-8888
515--309-2613

	Polk County Health Services

218 6th Avenue, Suite 1000

Des Moines, IA 50309
	David Higdon

Sara Lupkes
	dave@pchs.co.polk.ia.us
sara@pchs.co.polk.ia.us
	515.323.3205
515.243.6490

	Progress Industries

5518 NW 88th Street

Johnston, IA  50131
	Pam Herrema
	Pam.Herrema@progressindustries.org
	515.557.1810


	Optimae Life Services
602 East Grand Ave.

Des Moines, IA  50309
	Bill Dodds

Sherri Gill
	wdodds@optimaelifeservices.com 
sgill@optimaelifeservices.com
	515.283.1230
515.283.1230

	The Homestead

8272 NE University Avenue

Runnells, IA  50237
	Debra Johnson
	DJohnson@TheHomestead.org
	515.967.4369

	Eyerly-Ball
940 Cummins Parkway

Des Moines, IA  50312
	April Adams-Knudsen
Larry Hejetmanek
	aprilak@bhrci.org
larryh@bhrci.org
	515.699.8627
515.243.5181

	Lutheran Services in Iowa

3116 University Ave.

Des Moines, Iowa   50311
	Jenny Brown
	Jenny.Brown@lsiowa.org
	515-271-7355
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